L0800	0053070		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900131615509		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/26/0801004020 **55.00		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 08 JUN 26 AM II: 06 DIVISION OF SCATTORNO		
	ALLAIMA		
Office Use Only	B. KOHR JUN 2 6 2008 EXAMINER		



UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 1574 Village Square Blvd Ste 100 Tallahassee, Florida 32309 (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE USE ONLY

June 26, 2008

ଚଚ

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER (S):

DLT Holdings, LLC

Filing Evidence

- □ Plain/Confirmation Copy
- ☑ Certified Copy

Retrieval Request

- □ Photocopy
- □ Certified Copy

- Type of Document □ Certificate of Status
- □ Certificate of Good Stand
- □ Articles Only
- All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments
- □ Fictitious Name Certificate
- □ Other

r	
NEW FILINGS	
	Profit
i	Non Profit
	Limited Liability
	Domestication
	Other

OTHER FILINGS		
	Annual Reports	
	Fictitious Name	
	Name Reservation	
	Reinstatement	

	AMENDMENTS
x	Amendment
	Resignation of RA Officer/Director
	Change of Registered Agent
	Dissolution/Withdrawal
	Merger

REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Foreign
Limited Liability
Reinstatement
Trademark
Other

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR DLT HOLDINGS, LLC

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S, this document is being submitted <u>within the required</u> <u>30 business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: DLT Holdings, LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

a. By deleting all of Article IV hereof, and by substituting in lieu thereof, all of

the following:

ARTICLE IV-MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title</u> :	Name and Address:
MGR	Rosa M. de la Torre 9401 SW 67 th Street Miami, Florida 33173
MGR	Carlos de la Torre 9401 SW 67 th Street Miami, Florida 33173
MGRM	Roca Associates, LLLP 9401 SW 67 th Street Miami, Florida 33173
MGRM	Charnic Partners, LLLP 9401 SW 67 th Street Miami, Florida 33173



DLT Holdings, LLC Articles of Correction Page 2

> b. In all other respects, the Articles of Incorporation shall remain unchanged. Effective as of the 25^{4} day of June, 2008.

Robert D. Steven

ROBERT A. STAMEN Authorized Representative

x:\wpdata\espinal\3-llc - files\3515 - dlt holdings, llc (ras)\articles of correction.doc

ł



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

litas ira

1 VIN 80

တ္

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DLT Holdings, LLC

(Must and with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address: 9401 S.W. 87th Street

Mlami, Florida 33173

9401 B.W. 67th Street Miami, Florida 39173

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must design an an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

arlos	de	la T	orre
-------	----	------	------

Name

9401 S.W. 67th Street

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Miami, Florida 33173 FL City. State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept services of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2



ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" - Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

`..` **.**

AGR	Ross M. ds la Torre	
	9401 S.W. 67th Street	
	Miemi, Florida 33173	
MGRM	Roce Associates, LLLP	
	9401 S.W. 67th Street	
	Miami, Florids \$3173	
MGR	Carlos de la Torre	_
	9401 S.W. 87th Street	
	Miami, Floride 33173	·
	<u></u>	

Name and Address:

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>May 29, 2008</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Carlos de la Torre

Typed or printed name of signae

Piling Fees:

- S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation
 - of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optionel)

Page 2 of 2

08000140207

62 AVH 80

AH 8:

20